
Type Name Description Qty

65
.9

35 3u
17

5

19 inch

445.6

425

Description. 3u 19" Rack Mount DIN Rail Panel 
Bracket

Material. Designed by Customer
Shane AD-TEKDate

1.5 Mild Steel

Drawing No. Rev. Scale Finish Tolerance
Units 31-37, Broton Drive, Broton Industrial Estate, Halstead. Essex. CO9 1HB

AD3UDIN-PERF 0 1 : 1 Powder Coated Fine Tex 
Black
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